
                                                                 HOUSING DEPARTMENT 

SL. 

NO. 

                 NAME    DESINATION       PAY LEVEL Present BP 

in terms of 

1. RAJESH KUMAR SINHA,IAS Principal Secretary 15 (7
th
 CPC) 7

th
 CPC 

2 SOUMYAJIT DAS,IAS Senior Special 

Secretary 

13 (7
th
 CPC) 7

th
 CPC 

3. SHEULI BANERJEE(NEE 

MUKHERJEE),IAS 

Special Secretary 12 (7
th
 CPC) 7

th
 CPC 

4. MUZTARAB  

HUSSAIN,WBES 

Engineer in Chief 24 (128900-201000) ROPA 2019 

5. SANKAR PRASAD 

PAUL,WBCS(EXE) 

Special Secretary 24 (128900-201000)  ROPA 2019 

6. SUDIPTA ADHIKARI 

,WBCS(EXE) 

Officer on Special duty 16 (56100-144300) ROPA 2019 

7. TAPAS KUMAR 

HALDAR,WBA&AS 

Financial Advisor 22 (123600-192500) ROPA 2019 

8. PALASH DAS,WBA&AS Deputy Financial 

Advisor 

19 (95100-148000) ROPA 2019 

9. SWATHI LAMA,WBLS Senior Law Officer & 

Ex-Officio Assistant 

Secretary 

17 (67300-173200) ROPA 2019 

10. DIPAK KUMAR BISWAS, 

WBSS 

Deputy Secretary 19 (95100-148000) ROPA 2019 

11. APURBA KUMAR MAITY, 

WBSS 

Officer on Special duty  16 (56100-144300) ROPA 2019 

12. PRADIP KUMAR EKKA, 

WBSS 

Officer on Special duty 16 (56100-144300) ROPA 2019 

13. ASIT KUMAR 

CHAKRABORTY, WBSS 

Officer on Special duty 16 (56100-144300) ROPA 2019 

14. DEEPAK ROY, WBSS Special Officer 16 (56100-144300) ROPA 2019 
15. SAROJ KUMAR DEY, WBSS Registrar 16 (56100-144300) ROPA 2019 
16. RAJA DUTTA Section Officer 12B (44800-115700) ROPA 2019 
17. MD. ABDUR RAZZAQUE 

ANSARY 

Section Officer 12B (44800-115700) ROPA 2019 

18. HRISHIKESH BISWAS Section Officer 12B (44800-115700) ROPA 2019 
19. JAYANTA MONDAL Section Officer 12B (44800-115700) ROPA 2019 
20. SNEHANSHU BISWAS Section Officer 12B (44800-115700) ROPA 2019 
21. BIPUL MANDAL Section Officer 12B (44800-115700) ROPA 2019 
22. SHNAOLI ROY 

CHATTERJEE 

Section Officer  12B (44800-115700) ROPA 2019 

23. ANIMESH  NANDY Senior Supervisory 

Grade Typist 

12 (35800-92100 ) ROPA 2019 

24. AMBAR GHOSH Head Assistant Revised 10C (42300-

109100) 

ROPA 2019 

25. ARINDAM BASU Head Assistant Revised 10C (42300-

109100) 

ROPA 2019 

26. RAJ KUMAR GARANG Head Assistant Revised 10C (42300-

109100) 

ROPA 2019 

27. SAMBHU SINGH Head Assistant Revised 10C (42300-

109100) 

ROPA 2019 

28. SANJOY DUTTA Head Assistant Revised 10C (42300-

109100) 

ROPA 2019 
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29. SOUVIK ROY CHOWDHURY Head Assistant Revised 10C (42300-

109100) 

ROPA 2019 

30. DILIP JANA Head Assistant Revised 10C (42300-

109100) 

ROPA 2019 

31. SURAJIT RAKSHIT Head Assistant Revised 10C (42300-

109100)  

ROPA 2019 

32. UJJAL DAS Upper Division 

Assistant 

9(28900-74500) ROPA 2019 

33. ASHIM KARMAKAR Upper Division 

Assistant 

9(28900-74500) ROPA 2019 

34. BIDHAN CHANDRA ROY Upper Division 

Assistant 

9(28900-74500) ROPA 2019 

35. DIBYENDU KAR Upper Division 

Assistant 

9(28900-74500) ROPA 2019 

36. MOLLY ROY CHOUDHURY Upper Division 

Assistant 

9(28900-74500) ROPA 2019 

37. SANJIB GHOSH Upper Division 

Assistant 

9(28900-74500) ROPA 2019 

38. RINA DAS Upper Division 

Assistant 

9(28900-74500) ROPA 2019 

39. ABHISEK DEY Upper Division 

Assistant 

9(28900-74500) ROPA 2019 

40. ABHISHAK PATHAK Upper Division 

Assistant 

9(28900-74500) ROPA 2019 

41.  ADITYA DEY Upper Division 

Assistant 

9(28900-74500) ROPA 2019 

42. BINOY DOLUI Upper Division 

Assistant 

9(28900-74500) ROPA 2019 

43. MD. SHAHANSHAH NAWAZ Upper Division 

Assistant 

9(28900-74500) ROPA 2019 

44. MONAJIT SAMANTA Upper Division 

Assistant 

9(28900-74500) ROPA 2019 

45. SAMRAT DAS Upper Division 

Assistant 

9(28900-74500) ROPA 2019 

46. MAMPI DUTTA Upper Division 

Assistant 

9(28900-74500) ROPA 2019 

47. SOMA BARAI Upper Division 

Assistant 

9(28900-74500) ROPA 2019 

48. SUSMITA ROY 

CHOWDHURY 

Upper Division 

Assistant 

9(28900-74500) ROPA 2019 

49. SWAPNALI MONDAL Upper Division 

Assistant 

9(28900-74500) ROPA 2019 

50. TAPAN BISWAS Upper Division 

Assistant 

9(28900-74500) ROPA 2019 

51. SAYAN KUMAR PAUL Upper Division 

Assistant 

9(28900-74500) ROPA 2019 

52. SMT. KRISHNA BISWAS Lady Superintendent 12(35800-92100) ROPA 2019 
53. SMT. SUTAPA BARUA Lady Superintendent 11(33400-86100) ROPA 2019 
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54. SURAJIT KUMAR DEY Typist Grade-I 9(28900-74500) ROPA 2019 
55. UTTAM KUMAR SAHA  Supervisory Grade 

typist 

10(32100-82900) ROPA 2019 

56. GAUTAM SINHA Head Clerk 10(32100-82900 ROPA 2019 
57. KARTIK DAS Lower  Division 

Assistant 

6(22700-69800) ROPA 2019 

58. DIBYARAB BERA Lower  Division 

Assistant 

6(22700-69800) ROPA 2019 

59. MD.SHAHID MAHABOOB 

MOLLA 

Lower  Division 

Assistant 

6(22700-69800) ROPA 2019 

60. MONALISA MIDYA Lower  Division 

Assistant 

6(22700-69800) ROPA 2019 

61. PRIYA GHOSAL Lower  Division 

Assistant 

6(22700-69800) ROPA 2019 

62. AMIT BISWAS Lower  Division 

Assistant 

6(22700-69800) ROPA 2019 

63. MONOJIT HATI Lower  Division 

Assistant 

6(22700-69800) ROPA 2019 

64. SOUPARNEE JANA Lower  Division 

Assistant 

6(22700-69800) ROPA 2019 

65. SUBHAJIT BISWAS Lower  Division 

Assistant 

6(22700-69800) ROPA 2019 

66. SURESH SHAW Lower  Division 

Assistant 

6(22700-69800) ROPA 2019 

67. GOUTAM SARKAR Lower  Division 

Assistant 

6(22700-69800) ROPA 2019 

68. AJAY KUMAR SARDAR Lower  Division 

Assistant 

6(22700-69800) ROPA 2019 

69. PRATIM GHOSH Lower  Division 

Assistant 

6(22700-69800) ROPA 2019 

70. RAHID GAZI Lower  Division 

Assistant 

6(22700-69800) ROPA 2019 

71. KAMAL DAS Muharrir Grade I 5(21000-54000) ROPA 2019 
72. JOYDEV NONDAL Muharrir Grade II 4(19700-50500) ROPA 2019 
73. DEBASISH ROUTH Muharrir Grade II 4(19700-50500) ROPA 2019 
74. ROHIT HALDER Record Supplier 3(18800-48700) ROPA 2019 
75. SIDDHARTHA BURMAN Record Supplier 3(18800-48700) ROPA 2019 
76. TAIMUR HOSSAIN Record Supplier 3(18800-48700) ROPA 2019 
77. SUBHANKAR GHOSH 

DASTIDAR 

Peon Basic Grade 1 1(17000-43600) ROPA 2019 

78. SUBHAJIT CHATTERJEE Peon Basic Grade 1 1(17000-43600) ROPA 2019 
79. ARINDAM SINHA Peon Basic Grade 1 1(17000-43600) ROPA 2019 
80 SABRI DAS Peon Basic Grade 1 1(17000-43600) ROPA 2019 
81. DEBASHIS PAUL Contractual       

Computer Operator 

---  

82. AVIJIT DEY Contractual       

Computer Operator 

---  

83. ARIJIT MONDAL Contractual  Data 

Entry Operator 

---  
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84. HAFIJUL MALLIK Contractual  Data 

Entry Operator 

---  

85. SYED AWEISH ANJUM Software Support 

Personal 

---  

86. JUGAL SAHA Executive Assistant ---  

87. AMITAVA DATTA Attendant to Minister-

in-Charge 

---  

88. INDRAJIT CHAKRABORTY Attendant to Minister-

in-Charge 

---  

89. SUKANTA NANDAN Attendant to Minister-

in-Charge 

---  

 


